

February 11, 2015

Mike Carey Joins SPS Commerce as Vice President of Human Resources and Corporate Services

Executive Brings 30 Years of Global Human Resources Experience in High Growth, Innovative Organizations

MINNEAPOLIS, Feb. 11, 2015 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>SPS Commerce</u>, Inc. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leader in retail cloud services, announced that Mike Carey has joined the organization's executive team as vice president of human resources and corporate services. Carey is responsible for advancing the company's leadership in omnichannel retail by recruiting and growing the careers of high-caliber employees and executives on a worldwide basis.

A photo accompanying this release is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=30701

"Mike plays a critical role bringing the world's most innovative retail and cloud computing professionals to SPS Commerce and building programs that help them thrive," said Archie Black, president and CEO of SPS Commerce. "He brings more than 30 years of experience in working with high-growth Fortune 500 organizations creating bold, ambitious category-defining businesses. We are delighted to welcome Mike to our leadership team."

Prior to joining SPS, Mike managed thousands of employees while serving in executive roles at American Express Financial Advisors, Datacard Group and Korn Ferry. His leadership empowered these organizations to attract, retain and develop high-performing employees.

Carey replaces Deb Ratelle, a valued member of the management team, who is retiring after more than 12 years of service at SPS Commerce.

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, retail cloud services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. SPS Commerce has achieved 56 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS, and RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and registered in U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. INFINITE RETAIL POWER, SPS logo and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

The photo is also available via AP PhotoExpress.

SPS-C

CONTACT: Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com

Mike Carey